
PASS 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
222 DDDeeeccckkk 

PPPAAASSSSSS  
222 CCCaaammmeeerrreee 

 

 

 
 

 
COD. 

DIMENSIONI INTERNE 

LxPxH 

 

INTERNAL DIMENSIONS 

WxDxH 

 

DIMENSIONI ESTERNE 

LxPxH 

 

EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS 

WxDxH 

 
CAPACITÀ 

CAPACITY 

POTENZA MAX 

 

 
MAX. POWER 

 

 

 

 

 

P4-2C 

 
 
 

 
P8-2C 

 
 
 
 

P12-2C 

 
 
 

P12-2C 

LARGE 

 
 
 
P SLICE 

PLUS-2C 

50 x 80 x 17 

cm. 

 
 
 
 

75 x 77 x 17 

cm. 

 
 
 
 

75 x 113 x 17 

cm. 

 
 
 
 

103 x 77 x 17 

cm. 

 
 
 

103 x 113 x 17 

cm. 

90 x 120 x 185 

cm. 

 
 
 
 

112 x 115 x 185 

cm. 

 
 
 
 

112 x 150 x 185 

cm. 

 
 
 
 

146 x 115 x 185 

cm. 

 
 
 

146 x 150 x 185 

cm. 

2+2 

 
 
 
 
4+4 

 
 

 
6+6 

 
2+2 

 
 
 

6+6 

 
 
 

9+9 

2x 8.500 w. 

2x 4,8 Kw/h. 

 

 
 

2x 11.700 w. 

2x 7,8 Kw/h. 

 

 
 

2x 13.200 w. 

2x 8,5 Kw/h. 

 

 
 

2x 12.500 w. 

2x 8 Kw/h. 

 

 

2x 16.500 w. 

2x 10.5 Kw/h. 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
Assetto PizzaNapoli 

PizzaNapoli trim 
 

Asstto Pizza in teglia 
Pizza in pan trim 



 

COMPACT PIZZA IN TEGLIA 

 
222 DDDeeeccckkk 

PPPAAASSSSSS  
222   CCCaaammmeeerrreee 

 

 

 

 
 

 
COD. 

 

DIMENSIONI INTERNE 

LxPxH 

 

INTERNAL DIMENSIONS 

WxDxH 

 

DIMENSIONI ESTERNE 

LxPxH 

 

EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS 

WxDxH 

 
CAPACITÀ 

CAPACITY 

POTENZA MAX 

CONSUMO MEDIO 

 
MAX. POWER 

AVERAGE 

CONSUMPTION 

 

 

 
 

 
P4T-2C 

 
 
 
 

 
P6T-2C 

 
 
 
 
 

P8T-2C 

 
65 x 95 x 17 

cm. 

 
 
 
 
 

125 x 77 x 17 

cm. 

 
 
 
 
 

85 x 135 x 17 

cm. 

 
105 x 135 x 185 

cm.. 

 
 
 
 
 

160 x 120 x 185 

cm. 

 
 
 
 
 

125 x 175 x 185 

cm. 

2+2 

 
2+2 

 
 

 
3+3 

 
6+6 

 
 
 
 

4+4 

 
2x 9.600 w. 

2x 5,2 Kw/h. 

 

 

 
2x 12.750 w. 

2x 8,2 Kw/h. 

 

 

 
 

2x 12.400 w. 

2x 8 Kw/h. 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

Assetto PizzaNapoli 

PizzaNapoli trim 
 

Assetto Pizza in teglia 

Pizza in pan trim 



 

 
333   DDDeeeccckkk 

PPPAAASSSSSS  
333 CCCaaammmeeerrreee 

 

 

 
 

 
COD. 

 
DIMENSIONI INTERNE 

LxPxH 

 

INTERNAL DIMENSIONS 

WxDxH 

 
DIMENSIONI ESTERNE 

LxPxH 

 

EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS 

WxDxH 

 
CAPACITÀ 

CAPACITY 

POTENZA MAX 

 

 
MAX. POWER 

 

 

 

 

 

P6-3C 

 
 
 

 
P12-3C 

 
 
 
 

P18-3C 

 
 
 

P18-3C 

LARGE 

 
 
 
P SLICE 

PLUS-3C 

50 x 80 x 17 

cm. 

 
 
 
 

75 x 77 x 17 

cm. 

 
 
 
 

75 x 113 x 17 

cm. 

 
 
 
 

103 x 77 x 17 

cm. 

 
 
 

103 x 113 x 17 

cm. 

110 x 120 x 195 

cm. 

 
 
 
 

132 x 115 x 195 

cm. 

 
 
 
 

132 x 150 x 195 

cm. 

 
 
 
 

166 x 115 x 195 

cm. 

 
 
 

166 x 150 x 195 

cm. 

2+2+2 

 
 
 
 
4+4+4 

 
 
 

6+6+6 

 
2+2+2 

 
 
 
6+6+6 

 
 
 

9+9+9 

3x 8.500 w. 

3x 4,8 Kw/h. 

 

 
 

3x 11.700 w. 

3x 7,8 Kw/h. 

 

 
 

3x 13.200 w. 

3x 8,5 Kw/h. 

 

 
 

3x 12.500 w. 

3x 8 Kw/h. 

 

 

3x 16.500 w. 

3x 10.5 Kw/h. 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 

Assetto PizzaNapoli 

PizzaNapoli trim 
 

Assetto Pizza in teglia 

Pizza in pan trim 



 

COMPACT PIZZA IN TEGLIA 

 
333 DDDeeeccckkk 

PPPAAASSSSSS  
333 CCCaaammmeeerrreee 

 

 

 

 
 

 
COD. 

 

DIMENSIONI INTERNE 

LxPxH 

 

INTERNAL DIMENSIONS 

WxDxH 

 

DIMENSIONI ESTERNE 

LxPxH 

 

EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS 

WxDxH 

 
CAPACITÀ 

CAPACITY 

POTENZA MAX 

CONSUMO MEDIO 

 
MAX. POWER 

AVERAGE 

CONSUMPTION 

 

 

 
 

 
P6T-3C 

 
 
 
 

 
P9T-3C 

 
 
 
 
 

P12T-3C 

 
65 x 95 x 17 

cm. 

 
 
 
 
 

125 x 77 x 17 

cm. 

 
 
 
 
 

85 x 135 x 17 

cm. 

 
125 x 135 x 195 

cm. 

 
 
 
 
 

180 x 120 x 195 

cm. 

 
 
 
 
 

145 x 175 x 195 

cm. 

2+2+2 

 
2+2+2 

 
 

 
6+6+6 

 
3+3+3 

 
 
 

 
4+4+4 

 
3x 9.600 w. 

3x 5,2 Kw/h. 

 

 

 
3x 12.750 w. 

3x 8,2 Kw/h. 

 

 

 
 

3x 12.400 w. 

3x 8 Kw/h. 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

Assetto PizzaNapoli 

PizzaNapoli trim 

 
Assetto Pizza in teglia 

Pizza in pan trim 


